When Recorded Return Original To:	
City of Beaumont 550 East 6 th Street Beaumont, CA 92223	
	NO RECORDING FEE REQUIRED PER GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 27383
CERT	IFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE
California, 92223, a municipal c	e CITY OF BEAUMONT, 550 East 6 th Street, Beaumont, corporation, is owner in fee of easements in the properties er hereby ACCEPTS the maintenance of following
file No. 3152 on the property he	Map No. 37045, Public Works file No. 17-4299, and City reinafter described and that was COMPLETED prior to nt Highland Springs, LLC, owner.
	k of improvement was completed in the City of and State of California lying in Section 11, Township 3
Date	Mike Lara,
	Mayor of the City of Beaumont, CA
Notice of Completion. I have rea	of the City of Beaumont, the declaring of the foregoing ad the said Notice of Completion and know the contents knowledge. I declare under penalty of perjury that the
Date	Mike Lara, Mayor of the City of Beaumont, CA